
L.5.* CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWIN6S FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS MAY 08.1973 

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS——WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED 0* 18 73 
CDOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) 2/ 

TOTAL BOSTON NEW PHILA- CLEVE- RICH- ATLANTA CHICAGO ST. 
YORK DELPHIA LAND MOND LOUIS 

698.2 43.4 289.5 77.4 34.0 32.3 41.8 94.5 7.1 
285 44 52 20 14 15 17 51 10 

5*518 211 316 284 444 346 561 909 415 

2*239 183 799 160 148 227 140 253 36 
11*406 740 1*851 694 851 825 1*332 1*864 456 

31.2 23.7 36.2 48.3 22.9 14.2 29.8 37.4 19.9 
6.1 5.9 15.6 11*2 4.0 3.9 3.1 5.1 1.6 

607 36 258 72 28 23 31 87 5 
173 26 35 14 8 6 6 30 3 

160 7 74 19 2 2 0 50 0 
23.0 15.4 25.7 25.1 7.1 5.8 0.4 52.7 0 

58 12 16 3 1 4 1 14 0 

12 2 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 
63 12 16 3 1 3 1 17 1 
118 15 33 3 5 9 7 20 5 
484 52 64 28 27 38 36 92 23 

4,841 130 199 250 411 295 517 777 386 

MINNE-T^B! -ULLLTII 

A Libn 
3 SAN 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
TOTAL NUMBER OF BANKS 

REQUIRED RESERVES I 
BORROWING BANKS S 
ALL BANKS S 

RATIO OF BORROWINGS 
TO REQUIRED RESERVES1 

BORROWING BANKS % 
ALL BANKS * 

BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20* 
OR MORE OF REQRD RESERVESI 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED 
IN 10*13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS I 

AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS S 
* OF TOTAL BORROWINGS 
NUMBER OF BANKS 

NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED 
IN ALL OF PAST: 

13 WEEKS 
LT-12 WEEKS 
7-9 WEEKS 
1-6 WEEKS 

ZERO WEEKS 

9.1 
15 

*92 

35 
*29 

26.0 
2.1 

8 
10 

0 
0 
0 

0 
1 
* 

29 
*58 

33.* 
36 

796 

•4?; 

32.1 
4.7 

27 
26 

6 
17.6 

7 

2 
8 
12 
60 

714 

27.8 
5 

620 

55 
849 

50.3 
3.3 

28 
5 

0 
0 
3 
19 

598 

8.0 
6 

124 

99 
800 

8.1 
1.0 

0 
0 
2 
16 

106 

— - * ' ob avi oxx cotwery eeroer Denies without regard to pe: 
in count reflect structure as of most recent date, 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. 
Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than $500,000 denoted by 0. 
(Less than $50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0. 

2/ As of November 9, 1972, the definition of reserve city and Country banks was changed (see Federal Reserve Bulletin, July 1972, p. 626). 
classifications employed here are the same as prior to the change in definition, so these series are continuous over time. 

Banks included 

Data Production Section, I 
'Division of Data Processing.; 

The 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




