L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

MAY 08+1973

BY COUNTRY MEMBER BANKS----WEEKLY COMPUTATION PERIOD ENDED 04 18 73 (DOLLAR AMOUNTS IN MILLIONS - AVERAGES OF DAILY FIGURES) $\frac{2}{7}$

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK

	TOTAL	BOSTON		PHILA- DELPHIA	CLEVE- LAND	RICH- Mond	ATLANTA	CHICAGO	ST. Louis	NINNE- APO LO S	KANSAS esearc		3 SAN FRAN- 274 SEE
AMOUNT OF BORROWINGS Number of Banks Indebted Total Number of Banks	698.2 285 5,518	43.4 44 211	289,5 52 316	20	34.0 14 444	32.3 15 346	41.8 17 561	94.5 51 909	7•1 10 415	9•1 15 492	33•4 36 796	27.8 5 620	8.0 6 124
REQUIRED RESERVES: Borrowing Banks 1 All Banks 1		183 740	799 1+8 5 1	160 694	148 851	227 825	140 1+332	253 1,864	36 456	35 429	,104 717	55 849	99 800
RATIO OF BORROWINGS To required reserves; Borrowing Banks 9 All Banks 9		23.7 5.9	36.2 15.6	48.3 11.2	22.9 4.0	14.2 3.9	29.8 3.1	37.4 5.1	19.9 1.6	26.0 2.1	32.1 4.7	50.3 3.3	8.1 1.0
BANKS WITH BORROWINGS 20% Or more of regrd reserves: Amount of Borrowings 1 Number of Banks	607 173	36 26	258 35	72 14	28 8	23 6	31 6	87 . 30	5 3	8 10	27 26	28 5	5
BORROWING BANKS INDEBTED IN 10-13 OF PAST 13 WEEKS Amount of Borrowings S S of Total Borrowings Number of Banks	160 23.0 58	7 15.4 12	74 25,7 16	19 25.1 3	2 7.1 1	2 5.8 4	0 0•4 1	50 52.7 14	0 0 0	0 0 0	6 17.6 7	0 0 0	0 0 0
NUMBER OF BANKS INDEBTED IN ALL OF PAST: 13 WEEKS 10-12 WEEKS 7-9 WEEKS 1-6 WEEKS ZERO WEEKS	12 63 118 484 4,641	2 12 15 52 1,30	4 16 33 64 199	0 3 28 250	0 1 5 27 411	1 3 9 38 295	0 1 7 36 517	3 17 20 92 777	0 1 5 23 386	0 1 4 29 458	2 8 12 60 714	0 0 19 598	0 0 2 16 106

1/ Frequency distribution reflects weeks of indebtedness for all country member banks without regard to period of borrowings. Banks included in count reflect structure as of most recent date.

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. Amounts of less than \$500,000 denoted by 0. (Less than \$50,000 in line 1 denoted by 0.0) Percentages of less than .1% are denoted by 0.0.

Data Production Section, Division of Data Processing.

2/ As of November 9, 1972, the definition of reserve city and dountry banks was changed (see Federal Reserve Bulletin, July 1972, p. 626). The classifications employed here are the same as prior to the change in definition, so these series are continuous over time.

Digitized for FRASER http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis